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Price
0.3728 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

(2] 3.41% (0.01)

PTBCPOAMO0015
BCP

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Financial

Stock

5,634 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

0.372 EUR (26,000)
0.373 EUR (50,000)
0.3659 EUR

0.374 EUR

0.3625 EUR

0.3605 EUR
0.370204 EUR
65,079,947
24,023,767.00
3,307

245,394
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158371378,55302209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=PTBCP0AM0015-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DPTBCP0AM0015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTBCP0AM0015&ID_NOTATION=247420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTBCP0AM0015&ID_NOTATION=247420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4b63b6f9ef12d7d8538b024304b4974ec6495f1830ed5c362c3d48c88d8e5f6&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=68d61205d85ecff7a&time=1723167773&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05b33a92c9ad5c1878a0cf2818be8d009f436db21c8045b004f4502474f91d89&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=996d1c5c6ab805e40&time=1723167773&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69f24b99db1de934b88fc2340e938e931b3fa84829ee254bc0b8dc2ad99c90da&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0f4693b6bd1c0d905&time=1723167773&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6a843118daf11f8f4476b938c23ec3f480f25280e4bad771af4aa8154818ba9&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e39ffca156ec1929b&time=1723167773&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb239d40e9da6ea3e54b37fb929afbc2a585b2af936edef2642248dbf6bb3663&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c8474bb7f9e65538&time=1723167773&tool=RSC

BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA

Details

2024/08/07 17:37:39

Price

0.3728 EUR

Difference (] 3.41% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN PTBCPOAMO0015
Symbol BCP
Exchange Euronext Lisbon
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,634 EUR
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.372 EUR (26,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.373 EUR (50,000)
Open 0.3659 EUR
High 0.374 EUR
Low 0.3625 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.3605 EUR
VWAP 0.370204 EUR
Volume (pcs) 65,079,947
Trading volume 24,023,767.00
Number of trades 3,307
Last size 245,394
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +43.83% +48.41% +197.29%
Perf (abs.) +0.11 +0.12 +0.25
Beta 1.42 1.49 1.73
Volatility  33.90 32.86 40.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.3654 EUR (87,351,934)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.3733 EUR (65,988,071)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.3437 EUR (75,761,429)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.3027 EUR (75,334,704)
YTD High | date 0.4024 EUR (2024/07/17)
YTD Low | date 0.2533 EUR (2024/02/08)
52 Weeks High | date 0.4024 EUR (2024/07/17)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.2376 EUR (2023/08/08)
All listings for BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.3681 EUR 0.02 6
08/07
Stuttgart 2024/ 14:25 0.3447 EUR 0.00 9
08/07
Munich 2024/ 08:00 0.3555 EUR 0.00 2
08/07
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 0.3729 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 08/07
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:20 0.3555 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104587556
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16520
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247421
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247421
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247419
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FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/07

2024/
07/19

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

21:25 0.385USD 0.00

- - 0.00

17:37 0.3728 EUR 24.02

19:31 0.3572 EUR 0.00

21:50 0.3691 EUR 0.00

3,307

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193767699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185123

BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Mi I [e nn i um Banco Comercial Portugués SA engages in the provision of banking and financial services.
ST It operates through the following segments: Retail Banking; Companies, Corporate, and
— Investment Banking; Private Banking; Foreign Business; and Other. The Retail Banking

segment consists of Retail Network of Millenium bcp (Portugal), retail recovery division, and
Banco ActivoBank. The Companies, Corporate, and Investment Banking segment includes
companies and corporate network of Millennium bcp (Portugal), specialized recovery
BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA division, specialized credit and real estate division, Interfundos, large corporate network of
. Millennium bep (Portugal), specialized monitoring division, investment banking, and trade

B finance department. The Private Banking segment handles the private banking network of
Praga D. Jogo I, 28 - 4000-295 Porto Millennium bcp (Portugal), Millennium Banque Privée (Switzerland), and Millennium bcp
Telefon: +351-211-131-080 Bank & Trust (Cayman Islands). The Foreign Business segment refers to the Bank
Fax: +351-211-136-982 Millennium (Poland), BIM - Banco Internacional de Mogambique, Banco Millennium
Atlantico, Millennium Banque Privée (Switzerland), and Millennium bcp Bank & Trust
(Cayman Islands). The Other segment represents all other business and unallocated values
in centralized management of financial investments, corporate activities, and insurance
PDF Downloads activity. The company was founded on June 17, 1985 and is headquartered in Porto,

Portugal.

Contact Details

E-mail: comunicar@millenniumbcp.pt

Company report: BANCO COMERCIAL &
PORTUGUES SA

Members of Management Board Board of directors
José Miguel Bensliman Member of Altina de Fatima Member of
Schorcht da Silva Executive Sebastian Gonzalez Supervisory
Pessanha Committee Board
Joao Nuno de Oliveira Member of Cidalia Maria da Mota Member of
Jorge Palma Executive Lopes Supervisory
Committee Board
Maria Jose Henriques Member of Ana Paula Alcobia Gray = Member of
Barreto Matos de Executive Supervisory
Campos Committee Board
Miguel Maya Dias Member of Fernando da Costa Lima Member of
Pinheiro Executive Supervisory
Committee Board
Miguel de Campos Member of Jorge Manuel Baptista Member of
Pereira de Braganca Executive Magalhaes Correia Supervisory
Committee Board
Rui Manuel da Silva Member of José Miguel B. Schorcht Member of
Teixeira Executive da Silva Pessanha Supervisory
Committee Board
Jodo Nuno de Oliveira Member of
Jorge Palma Supervisory
Board
Ling Jiang Xu Member of
Supervisory
Board
Ling Zi Yuan Member of
Supervisory
Board
Maria Jose H. B. de Member of
Matos de Campos Supervisory
Board
Miguel de Campos Member of
Pereira de Braganca Supervisory
Board
Pedro Ferreira Member of
Malaquias Supervisory
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mailto:comunicar@millenniumbcp.pt
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=PTBCP0AM0015-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DPTBCP0AM0015
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Rui Manuel da Silva
Teixeira

Valter Rui Dias de
Barros

Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
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